3A All State
1st Team

Name

Kendal Clark
Jori Hajek
Dakota Lake
Avery Hanson
Macy Friest
Sarah Heick
Jenna Sprague
Anna Wohlers
Hillary Wilson
Peyton Driscoll
Tatum Dunlavy
Olivia Engler

Kennedy Kramer
Lauren Summers

Claire Matthews
Makenna Jones
Ashley Finarty

Madeline Barker

Maia Bentley
Olivia Wardlow
Nadia Telecky
Bella Nigey

School

Humboldt

Humboldt

Saydel
Hampton-Dumont-Cal
Roland-Story

Solon

Mount Vernon
Assumption, Davenport
Solon

Williamsburg
Estherville-Lincoln Central
Atlantic

West Lyon

West Burlington
Centerville

Albia

Knoxville

Davis County

Mount Vernon
Assumption, Davenport
Mount Vernon
Assumption, Davenport

Coach of the Year: Robin Brand, Mount Vernon

Grade
12
12
10
11
11
12
11
12
10
10

12
12
10
12
12
10
10
11
12
11
11



2nd Team

Name

Reagan Faber
Riley Johannes
Alyssa Derby
Tatum Schmalbeck

Ashlynn Ellenbecker

Carly Campbell
Elle Ridgeway
Logan Kelley
Emma Bolton
Emalee Davis
Megan Lobberecht
Sailor Hall

Grace Lubben
Emily Watters
Finley Hall

Annika Headington
Camryn Keith
Lauren Ryan
Isabel Bernard
Sydney Hoskins
Shannon Finn
Tory Henry

School

Roland-Story

PCM

Atlantic

Sioux Center

South Tama

Williamsburg

Williamsburg

West Burlington

Clarke
Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
West Liberty

Anamosa

Anamosa

West Liberty

Waukon

Solon

Mount Vernon
Sumner-Fredericksburg/Tripoli
Albia

Williamsburg

Clarke

Grade
10
10
12
10
12
12
10

9
12
12

9
11
12
10
10
12
11

12
8
9
9
9



3rd Team

Name

Rachel Barton
Aliza Mollenhauer
Addi Vorm

Emma Lenox
Ellie Gengler
Carlin Smith
Kourtney Dekker
Ellie Caylor
Annika Nelson
Kaliegh Friend
Kyleigh Foster
Sydney Roe

Ali Russler

Ally Ringsby
Danica Workman
Jewel Bergstrom
Stella Donkersloot
Brittany Bacorn
Morgan Brandt
Lillian Etherington
Shanna Buford
Leah Maro

School

Saydel
Center-Point-Urbana
Nevada
Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
Bishop Heelan

MOC-FV

Sheldon

Forest City

Clear Lake

Des Moines Christian
Crestwood, Cresco
Assumption, Davenport
New Hampton
Roland-Story

Albia

Boyden-Hull/Rock Valley
Spirit Lake

Knoxville
Sumner-Fredericksburg/Tripoli
Algona

Central Lee
Assumption, Davenport

Grade

11
12
12
12
12
1
10
12
10
10
1
11
10
1
12
1
1

1
10

10



